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General information about company
Scrip code | 530545
Name of the company ‘ ﬁi?‘l’]oi(:(?clia Leasing Finance and Investment Company
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2017
Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / ‘
Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rightsheld in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | tota no. of
Category Nos. Of ful I.y paid | pa d_y shares _ shares shares
Category | of - underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders| up equity | up ; _
0] shareholder ’ Depository [ (VII) = as per
(D) shares equity . Tota as
(n Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR,
held (IV) | shares) |y, + (VI 1957) (V11 a%of
held (V1) (V1) ) (V1) Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
V) Asa% of X gy Tota
(A+B+C2) ’
Promoter
&
A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 595 | 19974900| | | 19974900 | 100 | 19974900| | 19974900| 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 505 | 10974900 | | 10974900 100 | 10974900 | | 19974900 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, g‘l‘:;r“ger of
asa% Number of
No. Of g‘r?argsf assuming full Locked in gltﬁde%;.’? Sgr
Sh' No. of Underlvi conversion of shares (XI1) bered | Number of
Category U ?jra:i . Shares Ont:r y(lj_ng convertible eQ(I:Hm er ur_r: 6;10
Category | of O[}ts?ari,cli?r?g Underlying cc?nve?’?i glr;g securities (asa X ﬁglu('j iyn aes
0 Zhl(';\reholder convertible %ﬁﬂi N9 | securities ﬁ&gtasﬂgg Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants C(\e}?l) ) A;a No. | tota No. | total
Xi) @ % of (@ | Shares| (a) | Shares
held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
® |5
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 | | | 17335300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 17335300
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ell - Statemen owin areholding pattern o e Promoter an romoter Grou
Tablell - Stat t sh sharehold tt f the P t dP ter G
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & | o5 of fully paid paid-y shares shares | shares
Name of the Y underlying | held (calculated No of Vaoting (X1V) Rights Tota
Sr. shareholders| up equity | up ; _
Shareholders i shares ity Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
) & Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares Vi Vi 1957
held v +(VD) ) (VIl) Class eg: Class TOt"?"
) Asa% of X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N | indien
2 | Foreign
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] | Institutions
(3) | Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
) holding
(€0)] nominal 561 55980 55980 0.28 55980 55980 0.28
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shar_eholders
(alii)) Eg'rg: o 6 1948200 1948200 | 9.75 1948200 1948200 | 9.75
share capita
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 28 17970720 17970720 | 89.97 17970720 17970720 | 89.97
(Sé‘)t(*;(’ta' 595 19974900 19974900 | 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 595 19974900 19974900 | 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 595 19974900 19974900 | 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 595 19974900 19974900 | 100 19974900 19974900 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Lunlled'o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of st:);:r& ()l(r: ) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X111 ﬁ?eld iyn
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XI1V)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
€ (VID+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 | indian
2 | Foreign
B | Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Ingtitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(ali)) | | | | 028 | | | 21680
(alii)) | | | | 975 | | | 1948200
© | | | | 8007 | | | 15365420
(S:;Nma' ®) 100 17335300
Total Public
Shareholding
100 17335300
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota
(A+B+C2) 100 17335300
Tota
(A+B+C) 100 17335300
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. |1 |2 |3 |4 | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) BHARAT BHUSHAN MANJEET SINGH | PANKAJJAIN | VIRENDRA JAIN | Click hereto go back

PAN (I1) AMVPB5907A ATYPS0931M AHDPJ3895N

AAGPE3IP | Towl |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 304100 920100 300000 316000 1840200
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 304100 920100 300000 316000 1840200
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52 4.61 15 1.58 9.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classegy | | | | |

Classeg: X | 304100 | 920100 | 300000 | 316000 | 1840200 |

Total | 304100 | 920100 | 300000 | 316000 | 1840200

Total asa% of

Total Voting rights 152 4.61 15 158 921

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.52 4.61 15 1.58 9.21
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)
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No. ()

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

304100

920100

300000

316000

1840200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

| 4

| 5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0}

BAGH KOTHI
INVESTMENT
& FINANCE
PVTLTD

DANVEER
INVESTMENTS
PVTLTD

EDOPTICA
RETAIL
INDIA LTD.

GPN
ASSOCIATES
PVTLTD

HILLRIDGE
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HUM TUM
MARKETING
PVT.LTD

KD STOCK
BROKING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAACBO0794M

AAACDO0322R

AABCK3433H

AADCG5237B

AAACHOG604A

AABCHG6626F

AAFCP0860R

No. of the
Shareholders

0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

399000

399000

399000

399000

1018000

399000

3398300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos.
shares held
VI =(V)+
(V)+ (V1)

399000

399000

399000

399000

1018000

399000

3398300

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

51

17.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 399000

| 399000

| 399000

| 399000

| 1018000

399000

Classegy

Tota

| 399000

| 399000

| 399000

| 399000

| 1018000

399000

|
3398300 |
|
3398300 |

Total asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

51

17.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa 2
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

51

17.01

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (3)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 399000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

399000

399000

1018000

3398300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

8

9

10

|ll

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0

LOVELY
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MACOR
PACKAGING
LIMITED

NANDAL
FINANCE &
LEASING
PVT.LTD.

NANDI
MERCANTILES
PVT.LTD.

NATURE
INDIA
COMMUNIQUE
LTD.

PASCHIM
FINANCE
AND CHIT
FUND PVT
LTD

PROSOFT
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (11)

AABCL9413E

AAICM1546L

AADCN3646B

AADCNS5233G

AACCP7010Q

AACCP7246E

AAICP8081F

No. of the
Shareholders

0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

1394500

727300

390000

399000

217600

399000

857870

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) =(IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1394500

727300

390000

399000

217600

399000

857870

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(cdculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

6.98

3.64

1.95

1.09

4.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 1394500

| 727300

| 390000

| 399000

217600

399000

857870

Classegy

Total

| 1394500

| 727300

| 390000

| 399000

217600

399000

857870

Total asa%
of Tota
Voting rights

6.98

3.64

1.95

1.09

4.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.98 3.64 1.95 2 1.09 2 4.29

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (a) |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin 1394500 727300 0 0 0 399000 857870
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

0

RELIABLE
FINANCE
CORPN PVT
LTD

SHANTA
AGENCIES
PVT.LTD.

SILVANT
INVESTMENT
AND
FINANCE
PVTLTD

STAR
INFOVISION
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TIMES
CAPITAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TWINKLE
MERCANTILE
& CREDITS
PVT.LTD

VA

REALCON

PRI

LIMITED

VATE

PAN (11)

AAACR0282Q

AAACS9662D

AAACSA882M

AAKCS9077J

AAACT2716K

AAACN4451F

AADCV0080F

No. of the
Shareholders

0

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

499500

399000

399000

399000

2206000

399000

399000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI =(V)+
(V)+ (V)

499500

399000

399000

399000

2206000

399000

399000

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(cdculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

2.5

11.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 499500

| 399000

| 399000

399000

2206000

399000

Classegy

Tota

| 499500

| 399000

| 399000

399000

2206000

399000

399000

|
399000 |
|
|

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

25

11.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.5

11.04

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. ()

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

499500

399000

399000

2206000

399000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

|22

|23

Category

| Bodies Corporate

| Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VARIMA EXPORTSPVT LTD

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

AAACV2650G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2171000

325

325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2171000

325

325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

10.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 2172000

| 325

| 325

Classegy

Tota

| 2171000

| 325

| 325

Tota asa% of
Total Voting rights

10.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , asa
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of 10.87 0 0
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

No. (a) |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized
form (X1V)

2171000 325 325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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