General information about company									
Scrip code	539545								
Name of the company	Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category of shareholder (II)	of	holder shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
		shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	595	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	595	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified :	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	Underlying Outstanding Outstan	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group									
(B)	Public				100					17335300
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					17335300

			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid- up	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	(I)			equity shares held (V)		(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding	pattern o	f the Promoter	and Promot	er Group		'		
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding	g pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	561	55980			55980	0.28	55980		55980	0.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	1948200			1948200	9.75	1948200		1948200	9.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	28	17970720			17970720	89.97	17970720		17970720	89.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		595	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		595	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		595	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100
Total (A+B+C)		595	19974900			19974900	100	19974900		19974900	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pron	noter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				0.28					21680
(a(ii))				9.75					1948200
(e)				89.97					15365420
Sub-Total (B) (3)				100					17335300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					17335300
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Γotal (A+B+C2)				100					17335300
Total (A+B+C)				100					17335300

Individu	ıals - ii. Individual sh	areholders holding	nominal share	capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT BHUSHAN	MANJEET SINGH	PANKAJ JAIN	VIRENDRA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMVPB5907A	ATYPS0931M	AHDPJ3895N	AAGPJ3319P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	304100	920100	300000	316000	1840200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	304100	920100	300000	316000	1840200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	4.61	1.5	1.58	9.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	-		-
Class eg: X	304100	920100	300000	316000	1840200
Class eg:y					
Total	304100	920100	300000	316000	1840200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	4.61	1.5	1.58	9.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	4.61	1.5	1.58	9.21

Number of Locked No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	304100	920100	300000	316000	1840200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAGH KOTHI INVESTMENT & FINANCE PVT LTD	DANVEER INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	EDOPTICA RETAIL INDIA LTD.	GPN ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	HILLRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	HUM TUM MARKETING PVT. LTD	KD STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACB0794M	AAACD0322R	AABCK3433H	AADCG5237B	AAACH0604A	AABCH6626F	AAFCP0860
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	399000	399000	399000	399000	1018000	399000	3398300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	399000	399000	399000	399000	1018000	399000	3398300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	2	2	2	5.1	2	17.01
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	399000	399000	399000	399000	1018000	399000	3398300
Class eg:y							
Total	399000	399000	399000	399000	1018000	399000	3398300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	2	2	2	5.1	2	17.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	2	2	2	5.1	2	17.01
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	399000	399000	0	399000	1018000	0	3398300
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Otl	her (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LOVELY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	MACOR PACKAGING LIMITED	NANDAL FINANCE & LEASING PVT. LTD.	NANDI MERCANTILES PVT. LTD.	NATURE INDIA COMMUNIQUE LTD.	PASCHIM FINANCE AND CHIT FUND PVT LTD	PROSOFT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCL9413E	AAICM1546L	AADCN3646B	AADCN5233G	AACCP7010Q	AACCP7246E	AAICP80811
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1394500	727300	390000	399000	217600	399000	857870
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1394500	727300	390000	399000	217600	399000	857870
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.98	3.64	1.95	2	1.09	2	4.29
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1394500	727300	390000	399000	217600	399000	857870
Class eg:y							
Total	1394500	727300	390000	399000	217600	399000	857870
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.98	3.64	1.95	2	1.09	2	4.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

•							
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.98	3.64	1.95	2	1.09	2	4.29
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1394500	727300	0	0	0	399000	857870
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RELIABLE FINANCE CORPN PVT LTD	SHANTA AGENCIES PVT. LTD.	SILVANT INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT LTD	STAR INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	TIMES CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	TWINKLE MERCANTILE & CREDITS PVT. LTD	VA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAACR0282Q	AAACS9662D	AAACS4882M	AAKCS9077J	AAACT2716K	AAACN4451F	AADCV0080
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	499500	399000	399000	399000	2206000	399000	399000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	499500	399000	399000	399000	2206000	399000	399000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2	2	2	11.04	2	2
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	499500	399000	399000	399000	2206000	399000	399000
Class eg:y							
Total	499500	399000	399000	399000	2206000	399000	399000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2	2	2	11.04	2	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2	2	2	11.04	2	2
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	499500	0	399000	399000	2206000	0	399000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	22	23				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VARIMA EXPORTS PVT LTD		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACV2650G		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2171000	325	325			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2171000	325	325			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.87	0	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	2171000	325	325			
Class eg:y						
Total	2171000	325	325			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.87	0	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						

% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.87	0	0			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2171000	325	325			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						